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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Assembly District 24

 292 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 13 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  308 

(1)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  307 

 232 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 11 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 13 VINCENT J. PAZIENZA (REFORM)

 1 DAVE WEIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  260 

Unrecorded  47 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Assembly District 25

 9,050 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 234 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 60 FEDERAL

 136 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,481 

(60)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,421 

 6,716 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 415 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 133 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 414 VINCENT J. PAZIENZA (REFORM)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAR L. MARCELLINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MANES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUKE KASTRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK FERRARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CHUN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GIANNOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUNZIO ARIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERRY ARBISSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYED NEZAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMMI OSHEROV (WRITE-IN)

 11 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER KOWSH III (WRITE-IN)

 1 WELSON CHANG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,720 

Unrecorded  1,701 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Assembly District 26

 758 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 21 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 FEDERAL

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  796 

(8)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  788 

 529 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 33 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 11 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 49 VINCENT J. PAZIENZA (REFORM)

 1 EDUARDO BELAVEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAOLI MENG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  630 

Unrecorded  158 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Assembly District 27

 8,205 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 290 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 66 FEDERAL

 159 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,720 

(66)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,654 

 6,543 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 336 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 98 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 258 VINCENT J. PAZIENZA (REFORM)

 1 ALVAN ROLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MCLOUGHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARA F HAAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC METAXES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY DATIRASHRILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIGEL MEIGHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL ESTEBAN MARRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL GILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGEY KADINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIGIAN A WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,268 

Unrecorded  1,386 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Assembly District 28

 11,326 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 508 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 98 FEDERAL

 149 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,081 

(98)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,983 

 8,925 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 526 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 151 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 425 VINCENT J. PAZIENZA (REFORM)

 1 ADAM M LALLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN MASLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTON GUREVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO VITELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNIE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETO O'ROURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDY BOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PAMHIANCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ZAPPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET A. ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM THUMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARSHALL J. SOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FARBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DELICES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SEAN MARSTELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBE S PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY RUDOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN JORDANOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN FRIEDIANER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SPERBER (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VASYA PUPKIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Assembly District 28

 1 VICKIE PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,070 

Unrecorded  1,913 

Assembly District 30

 1,117 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 96 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 10 FEDERAL

 20 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,243 

(10)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,233 

 865 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 58 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 13 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 67 VINCENT J. PAZIENZA (REFORM)

 1 TOM YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,007 

Unrecorded  226 

Assembly District 34

 1,116 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 26 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 FEDERAL

 21 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,171 

(8)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,163 

 900 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 48 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 20 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 43 VINCENT J. PAZIENZA (REFORM)

 1 CARLOS GIRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROSASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHELLY MAYEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,019 

Unrecorded  144 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Assembly District 35

 5,606 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 140 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 41 FEDERAL

 82 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,869 

(41)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,828 

 4,259 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 227 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 63 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 206 VINCENT J. PAZIENZA (REFORM)

 1 CHEN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN D. MOSSOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MADISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINKA CARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SCHIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBBIE SHEIKH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,779 

Unrecorded  1,049 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Assembly District 39

 3,805 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 76 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 23 FEDERAL

 71 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,975 

(23)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,952 

 3,069 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 145 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 50 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 115 VINCENT J. PAZIENZA (REFORM)

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA FANKERSHIT (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,388 

Unrecorded  564 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Assembly District 40

 10,293 PUBLIC COUNTER

 9 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 310 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 78 FEDERAL

 151 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,841 

(78)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,763 

 7,913 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 402 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 123 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 463 VINCENT J. PAZIENZA (REFORM)

 1 ALEXANDRE RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANIEZICA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELE CHIAVACCI FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 8 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN CEDDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARTIN GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. AUGUGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK PATERAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA CASTRO MCCANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KOO (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,941 

Unrecorded  1,822 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Total for State Senator (16th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 51,568 PUBLIC COUNTER

 10 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,714 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 393 FEDERAL

 800 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  54,485 

(393)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  54,092 

 39,951 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,201 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 664 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 2,053 VINCENT J. PAZIENZA (REFORM)

 1 ADAM M LALLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN MASLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRE RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVAN ROLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANIEZICA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTON GUREVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO VITELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNIE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETO O'ROURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDY BOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS GIRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAR L. MARCELLINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELE CHIAVACCI FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHEN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MCLOUGHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARA F HAAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE WEIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PAMHIANCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROSASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MANES (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUKE KASTRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDUARDO BELAVEL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Total for State Senator (16th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 ERIC METAXES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK FERRARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ZAPPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN D. MOSSOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET A. ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY DATIRASHRILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM THUMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CHUN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 14 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MADISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GIANNOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARSHALL J. SOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN CEDDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARTIN GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FARBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. AUGUGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINKA CARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK PATERAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIGEL MEIGHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA CASTRO MCCANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUNZIO ARIANO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

Total for State Senator (16th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 PATRICK DELICES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SEAN MARSTELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SCHIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBBIE SHEIKH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBE S PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY RUDOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL ESTEBAN MARRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL GILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGEY KADINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHELLY MAYEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERRY ARBISSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN JORDANOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN FRIEDIANER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYED NEZAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA FANKERSHIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMMI OSHEROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SPERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 16 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 65 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VASYA PUPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 4 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER KOWSH III (WRITE-IN)

 1 WELSON CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAOLI MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIGIAN A WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  45,082 

Unrecorded  9,010 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:59:41AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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